Sr

10

1"

12

13

Questions

Who of the following has said that Victory of Plassey was a victory of betrayal?

Francis Fukuyama was born in the hyde Park neighborhood of

What is the category created by the carceral system?

Major functions of IMF are

Hegemony was a term previously used by Marxists such as

When was third SAARC Summit held?

Junagadh was a small maritime sate and had an area of

Under the constitution of 1961, the Grand National Assembly of Turkey was a bicameral
parliament with over

The European Union originated through European Coal Steel community which became
Operational in 1953. The Idea was put forward in1950 by

Who said justice as the mixture of liberty and equality?

What was 8 December 1989 observed against?

Which Parliamentary Act established the supremacy of House of Commons?

"Justice as treating equals equally and unequals unequally" who said this

Answers Choice

. Orme

. H. H. Dodwell
. Lord Clive

. P. E. Roberts

. Chicago

. Edwardsville

. Springfield

. None of these

. The prisoner

. The convict

. The prison warder
. The delinquent

oO0OwW>» UOOWr OOwWP

A. Oversee arrangements of fixed
exchange rate

B. Providing short term capital

C. Oversee arrangements of variable
exchange rate

D. Both A &amp; B

A. Louis Althusser

B. David Easton

C. Vladimir llyich Lenin
D. None of these

A. 12-13 November 2005 in Dhaka

B. 2-4 nov 1987 in Kathmudu

C. 10-11 of November 2011 in Addu City
D. None of these

A. 4500 sq Km

B. 9000 <gwmw class="ginger-module-
highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-
15850485159048488079507">sq</gwmw>
Km

C. 10000 <gwmw class="ginger-module-
highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-
15850485274477870447499">sq</gwmw>
Km

D. None of these

. 1000 members
800 members
600 members
None

D.W Eisenhower
Henry Kissinger
. Charles de Gaulle
Robert Schumann

Plato
Aristotle
Rousseau
Hobbes

Child abuse
Smoking
Grugs

None of these

1919
1911
1909
None of these

. Aristotle

. J.S Mill

. T.H. Green

D. None of these

OW> CDOWP CDOWP UOW> UOWP TOm»

A. State of nature- Civil society- Natural
rights_ contract



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Which one of the following is the correct sequence in the political philosophy of John
Locke?

When the military dominates a political system

Which state's head was the very first to visit Pakistan

The 2016 Shanghai Cooperation Organization (SCO) summit was by which country

When does Faucault believe that public executions disappeared by?

Before 1857 How many Universities on Western pattern were established in India

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial
subject

B. Natural rights - contract- state of
nature- civil society

C. State of nature- Contract- Civil society-
Nature rights

A. The government is always headed by a
single individual

C. There is little chance of a return to
civilian rule

D. Large-scale public works projects are
often instituted

A. Libya

B. Saudi Arabia
C. Afghanistan
A. Tajikistan

. Kyrgyztan
. Kazakhstan

jwXe@]

1835-50
. 1900-1950
. 1930-1948

16
13

. None of these

. Governor
. Governor General

OOm» TOm»> U0W

. None of these



