

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who of the following has said that Victory of Plassey was a victory of betrayal?	A. Orme B. H. H. Dodwell C. Lord Clive D. P. E. Roberts
2	Francis Fukuyama was born in the Hyde Park neighborhood of	A. Chicago B. Edwardsville C. Springfield D. None of these
3	What is the category created by the carceral system?	A. The prisoner B. The convict C. The prison warden D. The delinquent
4	Major functions of IMF are	A. Oversee arrangements of fixed exchange rate B. Providing short term capital C. Oversee arrangements of variable exchange rate D. Both A & B
5	Hegemony was a term previously used by Marxists such as	A. Louis Althusser B. David Easton C. Vladimir Ilyich Lenin D. None of these
6	When was third SAARC Summit held?	A. 12-13 November 2005 in Dhaka B. 2-4 Nov 1987 in Kathmandu C. 10-11 of November 2011 in Addu City D. None of these
7	Junagadh was a small maritime state and had an area of	A. 4500 sq Km B. 9000 <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-15850485159048488079507">sq</gwmw> Km C. 10000 <gwmw class="ginger-module-highlighter-mistake-type-1" id="gwmw-15850485274477870447499">sq</gwmw> Km D. None of these
8	Under the constitution of 1961, the Grand National Assembly of Turkey was a bicameral parliament with over	A. 1000 members B. 800 members C. 600 members D. None
9	The European Union originated through European Coal Steel community which became Operational in 1953. The Idea was put forward in 1950 by	A. D.W Eisenhower B. Henry Kissinger C. Charles de Gaulle D. Robert Schumann
10	Who said justice as the mixture of liberty and equality?	A. Plato B. Aristotle C. Rousseau D. Hobbes
11	What was 8 December 1989 observed against?	A. Child abuse B. Smoking C. Grugs D. None of these
12	Which Parliamentary Act established the supremacy of House of Commons?	A. 1919 B. 1911 C. 1909 D. None of these
13	"Justice as treating equals equally and unequals unequally" who said this	A. Aristotle B. J.S Mill C. T.H. Green D. None of these
		A. State of nature- Civil society- Natural rights_ contract

14	Which one of the following is the correct sequence in the political philosophy of John Locke?	<p>B. Natural rights - contract- state of nature- civil society</p> <p>C. State of nature- Contract- Civil society- Nature rights</p> <p>D. Natural rights - State of nature- contract - Civil society</p>
15	When the military dominates a political system	<p>A. The government is always headed by a single individual</p> <p>B. It often rules as an institution</p> <p>C. There is little chance of a return to civilian rule</p> <p>D. Large-scale public works projects are often instituted</p>
16	Which state's head was the very first to visit Pakistan	<p>A. Libya</p> <p>B. Saudi Arabia</p> <p>C. Afghanistan</p> <p>D. Iran</p>
17	The 2016 Shanghai Cooperation Organization (SCO) summit was by which country	<p>A. Tajikistan</p> <p>B. Uzbekistan</p> <p>C. Kyrgyzstan</p> <p>D. Kazakhstan</p>
18	When does Foucault believe that public executions disappeared by?	<p>A. 1830-48</p> <p>B. 1835-50</p> <p>C. 1900-1950</p> <p>D. 1930-1948</p>
19	Before 1857 How many Universities on Western pattern were established in India	<p>A. 16</p> <p>B. 13</p> <p>C. 3</p> <p>D. None of these</p>
20	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	<p>A. Governor</p> <p>B. Governor General</p> <p>C. Federal Legislature</p> <p>D. None of these</p>